selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
4’
length
128+
lpw
1,800-
2,200
lumens

LED Bypass/Line Voltage T8 Tube Lights : Nano-Polycarbonate
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
Order
Code
Item # Lngth W Lm Lpw CCT CRI Bm Appearance Envelope
Life/
Hrs
DLC
09736 LED14WT8/P/48/835-G8D 4’ 14W 1,800 128+ 3500K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09735 LED14WT8/P/48/840-G8D 4’ 14W 1,800 128+ 4000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09734 LED14WT8/P/48/850-G8D 4’ 14W 1,800 128+ 5000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09733 LED17WT8/P/48/835-G8D 4’ 17W 2,200 129+ 3500K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09732 LED17WT8/P/48/840-G8D 4’ 17W 2,200 129+ 4000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09731 LED17WT8/P/48/850-G8D 4’ 17W 2,200 129+ 5000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.           ✓ DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
Rev. 9/28/17
LED Lamp
Fluorescent Lamp